
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) FORRESTER
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

(2) TECH CONTRACTING CO.,
INC.

(3) JLN CONSTRUCTION
SERVICES, LLC

0001 MO1405229SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

1001 110360

TYPE C ENGINEERS OFFICE
(MINIMUM $20,000)

(1)

LS

20,000.00000 20,000.00 20,000.00000 20,000.00 65,000.00000 65,000.00

3001 300000-EA

. STORM WATER MANAGEMENT
AS BUILT CERTIFICATION (DO
NOT ALTER)

2.000

EA

3,500.00000 7,000.00 3,500.00000 7,000.00 3,500.00000 7,000.00

3002 388130

QUARTERLY EROSION AND
SEDIMENT CONTROL INCENTIVE
(DO NOT ALTER)

2.000

EA

1,700.00000 3,400.00 1,700.00000 3,400.00 1,700.00000 3,400.00

3003 388135

FINAL EROSION AND SEDIMENT
CONTROL INCENTIVE  (DO NOT
ALTER)

(1)

LS

3,400.00000 3,400.00 3,400.00000 3,400.00 3,400.00000 3,400.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) FORRESTER
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

(2) TECH CONTRACTING CO.,
INC.

(3) JLN CONSTRUCTION
SERVICES, LLC

0001 MO1405229SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

3004 300000-LS

. ADD'L STORM WATER MGMT.,
STORM DRAINAGE & EROSION &
SEDIMENT CONTROL DEVICES &
MITIGATIONS-DO NOT ALTER
-ADDENDUM NO. 2

(1)

LS

25,000.00000 25,000.00 25,000.00000 25,000.00 25,000.00000 25,000.00

4001 400000-LS

. CONSTRUCT THE
GAITHERSBURG SALT BARN

(1)

LS

1,771,888.00000 1,771,888.00 1,830,420.00000 1,830,420.00 2,982,600.00000 2,982,600.00

8001 800000-CY

. COMPACT SELECT BACKFILL
USING GRADED AGGREGATE
BASE

500.000

CY

63.00000 31,500.00 46.00000 23,000.00 45.00000 22,500.00
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(1) FORRESTER
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

(2) TECH CONTRACTING CO.,
INC.

(3) JLN CONSTRUCTION
SERVICES, LLC

0001 MO1405229SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

8002 800000-CY

. PROVIDE, PLACE AND COMPACT
GEOSYNTHETIC STABLIZED
SUBGRADE USING GAB

4,100.000

CY

36.00000 147,600.00 56.00000 229,600.00 48.00000 196,800.00

8003 800000-CY

. REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF
UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (CLASS
1-A EXCAVATION)

4,100.000

CY

37.00000 151,700.00 32.00000 131,200.00 39.00000 159,900.00

8004 800000-CY

. WASTE MATERIAL REMOVAL
AND DISPOSAL (SUB-SURFACE)

200.000

CY

175.00000 35,000.00 27.50000 5,500.00 42.00000 8,400.00

8005 800000-TON

. EMPTY AND CLEAN EXISITING
SALT BARN / PLACE SALT IN NEW
BARN

5,500.000

TON

18.00000 99,000.00 7.00000 38,500.00 28.00000 154,000.00
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(1) FORRESTER
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

(2) TECH CONTRACTING CO.,
INC.

(3) JLN CONSTRUCTION
SERVICES, LLC

0001 MO1405229SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

8006 800000-TON

. HOT MIX ASPHALT FOR FULL
DEPTH PATCH

500.000

TON

125.00000 62,500.00 135.40000 67,700.00 130.00000 65,000.00

9001 900000-LS

. OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE
MANUALS (O&M), SYSTEM
TRAINING AND AS BUILT
DRAWINGS (DO NOT ALTER)

(1)

LS

5,000.00000 5,000.00 5,000.00000 5,000.00 5,000.00000 5,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $2,362,988.00 $2,389,720.00 $3,698,000.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$3,698,000.00$2,362,988.00 $2,389,720.00Section Totals:

$2,389,720.00$2,362,988.00 $3,698,000.00

$2,362,988.00

Contract Item Totals

$2,389,720.00

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$2,362,988.00 $2,389,720.00 3,698,000.00Contract Grand Totals
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